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17-JUN-04

ET DATE

20040905

20040924

20040994

20041004

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

Deluxe Corporation
New England Business Service, Inc.
New England Business Service, Inc.

Teleflex Incorporated
FS Equity Partners IV, L.P.
Hudson Respiratory Care Inc.

Harris Corporation
Donald S. Orkand
The Orkand Corporation

Honeywell International Inc.
Genesis Cable Systems, L.L.C.
Genesis Cable Systems, L.L.C.

PARTY NAME


